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Civil Engineering (CE) 

Rolling Advertisement for Faculty Positions 

Advertisement No. NITD/Estt./02/07/2019 (Rolling) Dated 22.07.2019 

Shortlisted candidates for Seminar  

 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – I), Level – 12, Pay Matrix ₹101500 – 167400/- 

Sl. No. Name E-mail id Category 

1 Dr. Somnath Karmakar somnath.karmakar@ce.nitdgp.ac.in OBC 

2 Dr. Subinay Saha Roy sahasubinay@gmail.com GENERAL 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II), Level – 11, Pay Matrix ₹.84800-117200/- 

3 Dr. Dipesh Majumdar dipeshce@gmail.com OBC 

4 
Dr. Somenath Mondal mondalsomenath@gmail.com GENERAL 

5 
Dr. Kingshuk Dan kingshuk.dan@gmail.com 

/kingshuk_dan@yahoo.co.in 
GENERAL 

6 
Dr. Bandhan Bandhu Majumdar bandykolkata@gmail.com GENERAL 

7 
Dr. Subhadeep Metya smetya.ce@nitjsr.ac.in GENERAL 

8 Dr. Sabyasachi Biswas sabyasachibiswas01@gmai.com GENERAL 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II), Level – 10, Pay Matrix ₹70900-98200/- 

9 Dr. Gourab Sil silgourab@gmail.com SC 

10 Dr. Satyajit Mondal satyajit07iiest@gmail.com SC 

11 Dr. Dhiraj Raj dhirajraj.iitr@gmail.com OBC 

12 Dr. Hemanta Medhi hemanta.medhi@gmail.com GENERAL 

13 Dr. Subhasis Pradhan subhasisiitg@gmail.com GENERAL 

14 Dr. Kushal Ghosh kushalghosh100@gmail.com GENERAL 

15 Dr. Dooradarshi Chatterjee dooradarshi@gmail.com GENERAL 

16 Dr. Rana Acharyya 20001406@iitb.ac.in GENERAL 

17 Dr. Saurabh Dandapat saurabhdandapat@gmail.com 
/sdp.iitkgp@gmail.com 

GENERAL 

18 Dr. Needhi Kotoky needhi.iitg@gmail.com GENERAL 

19 Dr. Kamal Krishna Bera kbera27@gmail.com GENERAL 
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20 Dr. Sanjit Biswas sanjit.jal@gmail.com GENERAL 

21 Dr. Soumi Bhattacharyya soumibhattchr86@gmail.com GENERAL 

 
 

 
 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – I), Level – 12, Pay Matrix ₹101500 – 167400/- 

Sl. No. Name E-mail id Category 

22 Dr. Arghadeep Biswas arghadeep.biswas@gmail.com SC 

23 Dr. Susmita Ghosh mitu030378@gmail.com GENERAL 

24 Dr. Koushik Paul koushik_p77@yahoo.co.in GENERAL 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II), Level – 10, Pay Matrix ₹70900-98200/- 

25 Dr. Amit Kumar Rathi amit5887@gmail.com GENERAL 

26 Dr. Yogeshwar Vijaykumar Navandar yogeshwaryog@rediffmail.com GENERAL 

27 Dr. Ripunjoy Gogoi ripunjoy.gogoi@gmail.com GENERAL 

28 Dr. Sushovan Dutta sus.iitbcivil@gmail.com GENERAL 

29 Dr. Selva Balaji M selva191@gmail.com GENERAL 

30 Dr. Prodip Kumar Sarkar prodipsarkar08@gmail.com GENERAL 

 
 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II), Level – 11, Pay Matrix ₹.84800-117200/- 

Sl. No. Name E-mail id Category 

31 Dr. Md Rushdie Ibne Islam rushdie.islam@gmail.com GENERAL 
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